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REGD. OFFICE :
6-3-866/8, "DECCAN CHAMBERS"
SOMAJIGUDA, HYDERABAD - 500 082.
PHONES : 23310168, 23310552

: 23310561, 23310588
FAX : +91 (40) 23318366
E-MAIL : delcement @sify.com

DECCAN CEMENTS LIMITED

DCL:SECY:2011 10" June, 2011

The Secretary '
The Stock Exchange Ltd

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Sreet

MUMBAI- 400 001

Sub: Intimation under regulation 7¢sy
Ref: Our Code No.502137

DECCAN CEMENTS LIMITED
10.06.2011

Name of Stock Exchanges where shares of NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE
. Reporting Company are listed MUMBAI STOCK EXCHANGE
Details of acquisition as informed u/r 7(1)

Name of Target Compan
Date of Reporting

Name of the Date of Mode of No & % Shareholding Shareholding
Acquirer(s) Acquisition/ | acquisition of of acquirers of acquirer(s)
date of shares /| stated at (A) stated at (A)
receipt of voting before after
intimation of rights acquisition acquisition
allotment by acquire

d

O T o @ |

Market 2257590
Purchase 32.234%,

acqguirer

M/S MELVILLIE | 07.06.2011 /
FINVEST 09.06.2011
LIMITED

2257767
32.237%

08.06.2011/
09.06.2011

Market
Purchase

2257767
32.237%

2257768
32.237%

Kindiy acknowiedge receipt

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

for DECCAN CEMENTS LIMITED
/"—f"’

M RAMA KRISHNA

SR. GENERAL MANAGER (LEGAL) &
COMPANY SECRETARY

Works : Bhavanipuram, Janpahad P.Q., Pin : 508 218. Nalgonda Dist. (A.P.)
Phones : (08683) 229503, 229504, 229505, 229507, Fax : (08683) 229502



