DECCAN CEMENTS LIMITED



REGD. OFFICE: 6-3-666/B, "DECCAN CHAMBERS" SOMAJIGUDA, HYDERABAD - 500 082.

PHONES: 23310168, 23310552 : 23310561, 23310599 FAX: +91 (40) 23318366 E-MAIL: dclcement@sify.com

DCL:SECY:2011

10^h June, 2011

The Secretary
The Stock Exchange Ltd
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Sreet
MUMBAI— 400 001

Sub: Intimation under regulation 7(3)

Ref: Our Code No.502137

Name of Target Company			DECCAN CEMENTS LIMITED		
Date of Reporting			10.06.2011		
Name of Stock Exchanges where shares of			NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE		
Reporting Company are listed			MUMBAI STOCK EXCHANGE		
Details of acquisition a			s informed w/s 7/4)		
Name of the	Date of	Mode of	NI= 0 0/ St		
Acquirer(s)	Acquisition/	acquisition	of	Shareholding	Shareholding
	date of	aoquisition	shares /	of acquirers	of acquirer(s)
	receipt of				stated at (A)
	intimation of		voting	before	after
	allotment by		rights	acquisition	acquisition
	acquirer		acquire		
(A)			d		
M/S MELVILLIE	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
FINVEST	07.06.2011 /	Market	177	2257590	2257767
LIMITED	09.06.2011	Purchase	0.003%	32.234%	32.237%
1 L D	08.06.2011/ 09.06.2011	Market Purchase	01 0.0%	2257767 32.237%	2257768 32.237%

Kindly acknowledge receipt

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

for DECCAN CEMENTS LIMITED

M RAMA KRISHNA

SR. GENERAL MANAGER (LEGAL) &

COMPANY SECRETARY

Works: Bhavanipuram, Janpahad P.O., Pin: 508 218. Nalgonda Dist. (A.P.) Phones: (08683) 229503, 229504, 229505, 229507, Fax: (08683) 229502